éndy Evends Videography Packages

Ph: (636) 251 - 3639 Email: info@endyevents.com

Basic Package

4 Hours of coverage

1 Videographer

Two locations

3+ Minute Highlight Video

Fully Licensed Music

Ceremony Video (soft edit)

Custom USB's w/ gift box

Online private gallery

Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding
Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding
*Raw footage available for additional cost

Standard Package

6 Hours of coverage

1 Videographer

Two locations

5+ Minute Highlight Video

Fully Licensed Music

Ceremony Video (soft edit)

Custom USB's w/ gift box

Online private gallery

Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding
Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding
*Raw footage available for additional cost

Premium Package

8 Hours of coverage

1 Videographer

Multiple locations

6+ Minute Highlight Video

Fully Licensed Music

Ceremony Video (soft edit)

Full Toast / Speeches Video

Custom USB's w/ gift box

Online private gallery

Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding
Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding
*Raw footage available for additional cost

Luxe Package
10 Hours of coverage

2 Videographers
Multiple locations

$1,250

$1,450

$2,000

$2,500




10+ Minute Highlight Video

Fully Licensed Music

Ceremony Video (soft edit)

Custom USB's w/ gift box

Online private gallery

Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding

Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding

*Raw footage available for additional cost

Engagement Session
1-2 Hours of coverage

1 Videographer

1 Location

2+ Minute Highlight Video
Online private gallery

Videography A La Carte

Additional Hours (per videographer)

USB Case

Blu Ray Disk or Wedding Poster

Upgrade to Cinematic Video (video ranges from 6-8 minutes in length)
First Dance Video

Formal Dance(s)

Toast / Speeches Video

Games or Special Events Video (example: shoe game)

Guest Shout Out’s Video (only applies if 2 videographers are on wedding)
Aerial Drone Footage (weather pending, restrictions may apply)
Unedited Footage

Mileage = $1.00 per mile over 40 miles of 63011

$350

$100
$75
$75
$400
$200
$250
$250
$250
$300
$500
$300+
See A La Carte




