## Endy Events Videography Packages

Ph: (636) 251 - 3639 Email: info@endyevents.com

Fil. (636) 251 - 3639 Elliali. Illio@elluyeve	711(3.00111
Basic Package	\$1,250
4 Hours of coverage	
1 Videographer	
Two locations	
3+ Minute Highlight Video	
Fully Licensed Music	
Ceremony Video (soft edit)	
Custom USB's w/ gift box	
Online private gallery	
Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)	
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding	
Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding	
*Raw footage available for additional cost	
Standard Package	¢4 450
6 Hours of coverage	\$1,450
1 Videographer	
Two locations	
5+ Minute Highlight Video	
Fully Licensed Music	
Ceremony Video (soft edit)	
Custom USB's w/ gift box	
Online private gallery	
Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)	
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding	
Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding	
*Raw footage available for additional cost	
Duantium Daalaana	\$2,000
Premium Package	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
8 Hours of coverage	
1 Videographer	
Multiple locations	
6+ Minute Highlight Video	
Fully Licensed Music	
Ceremony Video (soft edit)	
Full Toast / Speeches Video Custom USB's w/ gift box	
1	
Online private gallery Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season)	
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding	
Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding	
*Raw footage available for additional cost	
Luxe Package	\$2,500
10 Hours of coverage	
2 Videographers	
Multiple locations	

10+ Minute Highlight Video Fully Licensed Music Ceremony Video (soft edit) Custom USB's w/ gift box Online private gallery Videos available within 6 weeks (subject to change during peak season) Final Consultation at least 3 works prior to warding	
Final Consultation at least 3 weeks prior to wedding Pre-phone meeting with videographer 1 week prior to wedding *Raw footage available for additional cost	
Engagement Session	\$350
1-2 Hours of coverage	
1 Videographer	
1 Location	
2+ Minute Highlight Video	
Online private gallery	
Videography A La Carte	
Additional Hours (per videographer)	
USB Case	\$100
Blu Ray Disk or Wedding Poster	\$75
Upgrade to Cinematic Video (video ranges from 6-8 minutes in length) First Dance Video	\$75 \$400
Formal Dance(s)	\$400 \$200
Toast / Speeches Video	\$250
Games or Special Events Video (example: shoe game)	\$250
Guest Shout Out's Video (only applies if 2 videographers are on wedding)	\$250
Aerial Drone Footage (weather pending, restrictions may apply)	\$300
Unedited Footage	\$500
Mileage = \$1.00 per mile over 40 miles of 63011	\$300+
	See A La Carte